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124. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 351 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 71.50 Kailey A King-Hale$164.82 5.00

2 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$109.88 4.00

3 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 70.00 Lorinda Soma3.00

4 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter2.00

5 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan1.00

125. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 351 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 71.50 Kailey A King-Hale$128.96 6.00

2 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$100.30 5.00

3T 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 70.00 Lorinda Soma$28.66 3.50

3T 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$28.66 3.50

5 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter2.00

6 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan1.00

126. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 338 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 72.00 Lindsey E Spencer$101.90 10.00

2T 351 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 71.50 Kailey A King-Hale$63.69 8.50

2T 330 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 71.50 Raney L Fichtner$63.69 8.50

4 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$25.48 7.00

5 326 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.50 Chris Smith6.00

6T 322 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 68.50 Kelise Marie Farmer4.50

6T 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter4.50

8 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley3.00

9 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan2.00

10 339 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 67.00 David Adams1.00

127. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$12.35 4.50

1T 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 71.00 Suzanne Farris$12.35 4.50

3T 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 70.00 Lorinda Soma2.50

3T 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.00 Jeanne Rosenberg2.50

128. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 71.00 Suzanne Farris$32.49 9.00

2 310 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 68.50 Lynda A Hardwick$25.27 8.00

3 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley$14.44 7.00

4 339 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 67.00 David Adams6.00

5T 371 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 66.50 Gail A Hutcherson4.50

5T 372 Gunna Go Big Gail A Hutcherson 66.50 Gail A Hutcherson4.50

7 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass3.00

8 373 Wherefunmeetsflavor Gail A Hutcherson 63.00 Gail A Hutcherson2.00

129. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 337 Some Kind Of Smart Jeanne Rosenberg 70.00 Jeanne Rosenberg$0.57 3.00
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2 310 Shine Olynnas Lady Lynda A Hardwick 68.50 Lynda A Hardwick$0.38 2.00

3 706 SLJ Custom Style Diane Snodgrass 66.00 Diane Snodgrass1.00

130. CRHA C1400: CRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$75.00 5.00

2 360 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 70.00 Lorinda Soma$50.00 4.00

3 361 Gunners Escort Micki Quinn 69.00 CJ's Dream Performance3.00

4 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter2.00

5 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan1.00

131. CRHA C1500: CRHA Int. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$45.00 3.00

2 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter$30.00 2.00

3 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan1.00

132. CRHA C1600: CRHA Lim. NP Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 330 I Lean For Chocolate Raney L Fichtner 71.50 Raney L Fichtner$101.25 9.00

2 326 Glowing At Nite Chris Smith 69.50 Chris Smith$78.75 8.00

3T 322 Flinns In Low Places Kelise Marie Farmer 68.50 Kelise Marie Farmer$22.50 6.50

3T 344 Follow Your Dreams Amber Renee Carter 68.50 Amber Renee Carter$22.50 6.50

5 316 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley5.00

6 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 67.50 Peyton McGowan4.00

7 339 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 67.00 David Adams3.00

133. CRHA C1650: CRHA Primetime NP Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 336 Ruf Being A Star Michelle Shaffer 71.00 Michelle Shaffer$60.00 5.50

1T 320 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 71.00 Suzanne Farris$60.00 5.50

3T 386 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 69.00 Karyn Tendler$15.00 3.50

3T 312 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 69.00 Martha Vargas$15.00 3.50

5 357 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 67.50 Pam Koopman2.00

6 371 Candy O Robert Hutcherson 66.50 Gail A Hutcherson1.00


